
PRIVATE DINING 



C O N T E N T S

C a n a p é s  &  S l i d e r s

B o w l  F o o d

P r i v a t e  D i n i n g

W i n e  L i s t  

B a r  L i s t

B e d r o o m s  

C o n t a c t  u s  



 £4.00 per canapé  /  £4.50 per slider

Minimum order of x20 per canapé or slider

- - - - - - - - - -  C A N A P E S  - - - - - - - - - -

Vegan Tart, romesco, basil pesto (VG)

Aubergine Skewer, miso glaze, shansho pepper, sesame, chives (VG)

Sweetcorn Fritter, chilli & onion jam, guacamole (VG)

Tuna Tartare Cone, ginger and soy dressing, avocado pure

Smoked Salmon, beetroot blini, crème fraiche, keta caviar

Gougère, goat’s cheese mousse

Tamworth Sausage Roll, burnt onion ketchup

mushroom arancini, tarragon emulsion

beef cheek bonbon, apple sauce

- - - - - - - - - -  S L I D E R S  - - - - - - - - - -

Beef Slider, horseradish mayonnaise, pickles, rocket leaves

Cheeseburger, iceberg lettuce, burger sauce (VG)

- - - - - - - - - -  S W E E T  C A N A P E S  - - - - - - - - - -

Valrhona Chocolate Bonbon 

Seasonal Macaroon 

Yuzu Meringue Pie

Marble Cake

Pâtes de fruits

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. 
We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. 

*Consuming raw & unpasteurised food may increase your risk of foodborne illness



  - - - - - - - - - - P R I V A T E  D I N I N G  - - - - - - - - - -

OPTION 1:
 Set Menu - £80 per person 

One option per course for the entire party 
All guests will have the same

 Dietaries will be catered for with chef's choice

OPTION 2: 
Pre-order from a reduced festive menu 

£85 per person 
Maximum 30 guests, table plan required 

Three options per course for the group to select from in
advance. 

The organiser selects the three options per course then
circulates to guests. 

Pre order selections and table plan sent to venue on the
Monday of the preceding week of event date. 

*Please see options on the following page*

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. 
We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances

upon request. 
*Consuming raw & unpasteurised food may increase your risk of foodborne

illness



Confit Chalk stream trout fillet

Leek fondue, Jerusalem artichoke,

mussels’ sauce

MISO AUBERGINE

CANDY WALNUT, MIZUNA, ASIAN

EMULSION, SANSHO PEPPER (vg)

Chicken supreme

Sweet corn, spring onion, turnip,

chicken jus

Lamb shank

Dukkha spices, harissa creamed

potatoes, gremolata, LAMB jus

Beef fillet

potato hash, spring greens, red onion

& chorizo jam, red wine jus 

(£10 supplement)

Gnocchi 

Roasted squash, coriander

chimichurri, coconut and chilli

dressing (VG)

Confit duck leg Salad

Blood orange, crème fraiche

dressing, gem lettuce, croutons

Lorch Duart Salmon tartare

Pickle shallots, cucumber

consommé

Beef carpaccio 

Pickle shimeji, anchovies dressing,

parmesan, rocket leaves 

(£10 supplement)

 ---------- STARTERS ----------  ---------- MAINS  ----------  ---------- DESSERT  ----------

Valrhona chocolate profiterole , 

Tonka cream, hot chocolate sauce

 Braeburn apple pie 

Vanilla ice cream (VG) 

 Coconut panna cotta 

Mango and pineapple compote,

coconut shortbread

 Yorkshire rhubarb & yoghurt 

White chocolate mousse 

British cheese selection 

damsel biscuits, quince jelly

 (£10 supplement per person)

Prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. 
We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies & intolerances upon request. 

*Consuming raw & unpasteurised food may increase your risk of foodborne illness



W I N E  L I S T

£90 

£118

£145

 ---------- Champagne & Sparkling ----------
NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée West Sussex, UK

NV Laurent- Perrier, La Cuvée, Tours Sur Marne, France 

NV Laurent- Perrier Rosé, Tours Sur Marne, France

 ---------- White﻿ Wine  ----------
La Première Ballerine, blanc , France

Chardonnay, Star Crossed, Australia 

Pinot Grigio, Vernacoli, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni, New Zealand

Touraine, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France 

Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, France

 ---------- Red Wine  ----------
La Première Ballerine, Rouge, France

Rioja Cza, Ontanon Mediel

Boutinot ‘Les Coteaux’ CDR 

Malbec deande, argentina

‘The Crossing’ Lone Palm Shiraz

Clos De La Cure, Bordeaux 

Campogiovanni Brunello di Montalcino 

 ---------- Rosé Wine  ----------
Mirabeau Azure Provence Rosé, France 

Mirabeau Etoile Provence Rosé, France 

£35

£40

£40

£42

£56

£58

£35

£42

£41

£48

£55

£76

£134

£48

£59



 ---------- BOTTLED BEERS  ----------

Nastro Azzuro Peroni 

pilsner urquell 

Meantime brewing IPA

Nastro Azzuro Peroni 0% 

Aspall Suffolk 

NOAM German Unfiltered 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

 ---------- SOFT DRINKS  ----------

Tonic Water

Slim Light Tonic 

Elderflower Tonic 

Mediterranean Tonic 

Ginger Ale 

Ginger Beer 

Coca Cola 

Diet Coke 

BAR MENU

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

 ---------- WATER ----------

Decantae Still Water

Decantae Sparkling Water

£4.75

£4.75

 ----------SPIRIT SELECTION ----------

GIN

RUM

VODKA

TEQUILA

WHISKY

Tanqueray

Sipsmith Dry Gin

Hendrick's 

Monkey 47

Havana 3 

Havana cuban Spiced 

Gosling’s Black Seal

Diplomatico Reserva Excl.

Ketel One

Sauvelle Vodka

grey goose 

Johnnie Walker Black

Jameson

woodford reserve bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 

Nikka From The Barrel

macallan 12

Lagavulin 16

£11.00

£13.00

£14.00

£17.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£14.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£16.00

£17.00

£21.00

£26.00

El Jimador 

Don Julio Reposado

£11.00

£18.00

£11.00

£13.00

£14.00

All mixers £1.50 when served with a spirit 

we serve 50ml by default, 

25ml is available on request 



BEDROOMS

South Place Hotel is boutique, luxurious,

 lively and fresh-faced, the first hotel

 from restaurateurs, D&D London. With

80 bedrooms, five bars and a floor of

event 

spaces, the hotel was designed for

wining, 

dining and dancing, before falling into

a comfortable bed. 

During the week the hotel exudes stylish

business buzz and at the weekend it slips

into something more elegant…

PLEASE ENQUIRE WITH THE

EVENTS TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS 

GROUP RATES AVAILABLE 

Our dedicated Events Team

is available to help you

plan your most memorable

and magical, festive stay

yet
+44 (0)20 3215 1219/23

EVENTS@SOUTHPLACEHOTEL.COM

South Place Hotel, 

3 South Place, London,

EC2M 2AF, 

United Kingdom

southplacehotel.com


