



CONTENTS

Canapés & Sliders

BOWL FOOD

PRIVATE DINING

Wine List

BAR LIST

BEDROOMS

Contact us

# £4.00 PER CANAPÉ / £4.50 PER SLIDER MINIMUM ORDER OF X20 PER CANAPÉ OR SLIDER ------ CANAPES -----

VEGAN TART, ROMESCO, BASIL PESTO (VG)

AUBERGINE SKEWER, MISO GLAZE, SHANSHO PEPPER, SESAME, CHIVES (VG)

SWEETCORN FRITTER, CHILLI & ONION JAM, GUACAMOLE (VG)

Tuna Tartare Cone, ginger and soy dressing, avocado pure

Smoked Salmon, beetroot blini, crème fraiche, keta caviar

GOUGÈRE, GOAT'S CHEESE MOUSSE

TAMWORTH SAUSAGE ROLL, BURNT ONION KETCHUP

MUSHROOM ARANCINI, TARRAGON EMULSION

BEEF CHEEK BONBON, APPLE SAUCE

#### ----- SLIDERS -----

Beef Slider, horseradish mayonnaise, pickles, rocket leaves

CHEESEBURGER, ICEBERG LETTUCE, BURGER SAUCE (VG)

#### ----- SWEET CANAPES -----

Valrhona Chocolate Bonbon

Seasonal Macaroon

YUZU MERINGUE PIE

MARBLE CAKE

PÂTES DE FRUITS

PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE PREVAILING RATE.

WE ARE HAPPY TO PROVIDE INFORMATION PERTAINING TO ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES UPON REQUEST.

\*CONSUMING RAW & UNPASTEURISED FOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS



#### -----PRIVATE DINING -----

#### **OPTION 1:**

SET MENU - £80 PER PERSON

ONE OPTION PER COURSE FOR THE ENTIRE PARTY

ALL GUESTS WILL HAVE THE SAME

DIETARIES WILL BE CATERED FOR WITH CHEF'S CHOICE

#### **OPTION 2:**

Pre-order from a reduced festive menu £85 per person

Maximum 30 guests, table plan required

Three options per course for the group to select from in advance.

THE ORGANISER SELECTS THE THREE OPTIONS PER COURSE THEN CIRCULATES TO GUESTS.

Pre order selections and table plan sent to venue on the Monday of the preceding week of event date.

\*PLEASE SEE OPTIONS ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE\*

PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE PREVAILING RATE.
WE ARE HAPPY TO PROVIDE INFORMATION PERTAINING TO ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
UPON REQUEST.

\*Consuming raw & unpasteurised food may increase your risk of foodborne



### ----- STARTERS -----

#### **GNOCCHI**

ROASTED SQUASH, CORIANDER
CHIMICHURRI, COCONUT AND CHILLI
DRESSING (VG)

#### **CONFIT DUCK LEG SALAD**

Blood orange, crème fraiche Dressing, gem lettuce, croutons

#### LORCH DUART SALMON TARTARE

PICKLE SHALLOTS, CUCUMBER CONSOMMÉ

#### BEEF CARPACCIO

PICKLE SHIMEJI, ANCHOVIES DRESSING,
PARMESAN, ROCKET LEAVES
(£10 SUPPLEMENT)

#### ----- MAINS -----

CONFIT CHALK STREAM TROUT FILLET
LEEK FONDUE, JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE,

MUSSELS' SAUCE

MISO AUBERGINE

CANDY WALNUT, MIZUNA, ASIAN EMULSION, SANSHO PEPPER (VG)

CHICKEN SUPREME

SWEET CORN, SPRING ONION, TURNIP, CHICKEN JUS

LAMB SHANK

DUKKHA SPICES, HARISSA CREAMED POTATOES, GREMOLATA, LAMB JUS

BEEF FILLET

POTATO HASH, SPRING GREENS, RED ONION & CHORIZO JAM, RED WINE JUS

(£10 SUPPLEMENT)

## ----- DESSERT -----

VALRHONA CHOCOLATE PROFITEROLE,

Tonka cream, hot chocolate sauce

BRAEBURN APPLE PIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM (VG)

**COCONUT PANNA COTTA** 

MANGO AND PINEAPPLE COMPOTE,
COCONUT SHORTBREAD

YORKSHIRE RHUBARB & YOGHURT

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

**BRITISH CHEESE SELECTION** 

DAMSEL BISCUITS, QUINCE JELLY (£10 SUPPLEMENT PER PERSON)



# WINE LIST

	Champagne & Sparkling
£90	NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée West Sussex, UK
£118	NV Laurent- Perrier, La Cuvée, Tours Sur Marne, France
£145	NV Laurent- Perrier Rosé, Tours Sur Marne, France
	WHITE WINE
£35	La Première Ballerine, blanc , France
£40	Chardonnay, Star Crossed, Australia
£40	Pinot Grigio, Vernacoli, Italy
£42	Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni, New Zealand
£56	Touraine, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France
£58	Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, France
	RED WINE
£35	La Première Ballerine, Rouge, France
£42	Rioja Cza, Ontanon Mediel
£41	Boutinot 'Les Coteaux' CDR
£48	Malbec deande, argentina
£55	'The Crossing' Lone Palm Shiraz
£76	Clos De La Cure, Bordeaux
£134	Campogiovanni Brunello di Montalcino
	Rosé Wine
£48	Mirabeau Azure Provence Rosé, France
£59	Mirabeau Etoile Provence Rosé, France

# BAR MENU

# ----- BOTTLED BEERS -----

Nastro Azzuro Peroni	£7.00
PILSNER URQUELL	£7.00
Meantime brewing IPA	£7.00
Nastro Azzuro Peroni 0%	£7.00
Aspall Suffolk	£7.50
NOAM German Unfiltered	£8.00

# ----- SOFT DRINKS -----

Tonic Water	£4.00
Slim Light Tonic	£4.00
Elderflower Tonic	£4.00
Mediterranean Tonic	£4.00
GINGER ALE	£4.00
Ginger Beer	£4.00
COCA COLA	£4.00
DIET COKE	£4.00

# ----- WATER -----

Decantae Still Water	£4.75
DECANTAE SPARKLING WATER	£4.75

# -----SPIRIT SELECTION -----

GIN	
Tanqueray	£11.00
Sipsmith Dry Gin	£13.00
Hendrick's	£14.00
Monkey 47	£17.00
PE ANS TO SE	
RUM	
HAVANA 3	£11.00
Havana cuban Spiced	£11.00
Gosling's Black Seal	£12.00
Diplomatico Reserva Excl.	£14.00
WHISKY	NEW /
Johnnie Walker Black	£11.00
JAMESON	£11.00
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	£12.00
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£16.00
Nikka From The Barrel	£17.00
MACALLAN 12	£21.00
Lagavulin 16	£26.00

# TEQUILA

El Jimador	£11.00
Don Julio Reposado	£18.00

#### VODKA

Ketel One	£11.00
Sauvelle Vodka	£13.00
GREY GOOSE	£14.00

ALL MIXERS £1.50 WHEN SERVED WITH A SPIRIT

WE SERVE 50ML BY DEFAULT,

25ML IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

# OUR DEDICATED EVENTS TEAM IS AVAILABLE TO HELP YOU PLAN YOUR MOST MEMORABLE AND MAGICAL, FESTIVE STAY YET +44 (0)20 3215 1219/23

EVENTS@SOUTHPLACEHOTEL.COM



#### **BEDROOMS**

South Place Hotel is boutique, luxurious, lively and fresh-faced, the first hotel from restaurateurs, D&D London. With 80 bedrooms, five bars and a floor of event

SPACES, THE HOTEL WAS DESIGNED FOR WINING,

DINING AND DANCING, BEFORE FALLING INTO A COMFORTABLE BED.

During the week the hotel exudes stylish business buzz and at the weekend it slips into something more elegant...

PLEASE ENQUIRE WITH THE EVENTS TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS

GROUP RATES AVAILABLE

